List of Participants Tallinn  conference 20-21 May in Estonia 

	Country /region 
	Name 
	Position 
	Dinner 
	Participant
Tallinn
	Email 

	Belgium /Flanders
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK1][bookmark: OLE_LINK2]Debruyn,
Krist
	Inspectorate on Welfare, Health and Family
Flanders

	Yes 
	Yes 
	krist.debruyn@wvg.vlaanderen.be

	2
	Helsen, 
Greet
	Inspectorate on Welfare, Health and Family
Flanders

	Yes
	Yes
	greet.helsen@wvg.vlaanderen.be

	Denmark
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Dons, 
 Anne Mette
	Head of department 
	Yes 
	Yes
	 [AMD@SST.DK]

	4
	Haerslev, Torben
	Senior Medical Officer
	Yes 
	Yes
	TOH@SST.DK

	5
	Husum Basse, Gritt
	Senior Legal Adviser
	Yes 
	Yes
	GHB@SST.DK

	Estonia
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Mužõtsin, Mihhail
	Deputy Director 
Health Board
	Yes 
	Yes 
	Mihhail.Muzotsin@terviseamet.ee

	7
	Kaljumäe,  Üllar
	Health Care Board
	Yes
	Yes 
	Ullar.Kaljumae@terviseamet.ee

	8
	Alliksoo, 
Lydia
	
	Yes
	Yes
	lydia alliksoo (lydia.alliksoo@terviseamet.ee)

	Finland
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Käyhkö, 
Katia
	Finnish Health Medical inspectorate
	Yes
	Yes
	Katia Käyhkö (katia.kayhko@valvira.fi)

	France
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Germany
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lithuania
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Momkuviene, Vaida

	Chief specialist
State  Medical Audit Inspectorate  
under the Ministry of Health the Republic of Lithuania

	Yes 
	Yes
	V.Momkuviene@vmai.lt)

	The Netherlands 
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Robben, 
Paul
	Director at Kenniscentrum IGZ and professor at 
Erasmus University Rotterdam

	Yes 
	Yes
	pb.robben@igz.nl

	12
	Vesseur, 
Jan
	Project-Head inspector patient safety, ICT en international affairs at  the Netherlands’
Health Inspectorate (IGZ)
	Yes
	Yes
	j.vesseur@igz.nl

	13
	Prins, 
Barbara
	Head of Legal unit at 
the Netherlands’
Health Inspectorate (IGZ)
	Yes
	Yes
	ba.prins@igz.nl


	14
	Middendorp, Karen
	Head of Information Office at 
the Netherlands’
Health Inspectorate (IGZ)
	Yes 
	Yes 
	Karen Middendorp-Kolenbrander (kn.middendorp@igz.nl)

	Norway
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Braut, 
Geir Sverre 
	Dept Head of the Norwegian Health Inspectorate /Chair of EPSO 
	Yes
	Yes 
	gsb@helsetilsynet.no

	16
	Molven, 
Olav
	The Norwegian Health inspectorate
	Yes
	Yes
	Olav Molven (molven@diakonhjemmet.no)

	17
	Haugum, 
Per
	the Norwegian Authorisation Office 
	Yes 
	Yes
	peh@safh.no

	Republic of Ireland
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Slovenia
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Kompan, 
Eva
	Health inspectorate of the Republic of Slovenia
	No
	yes
	Eva Kompan (Eva.Kompan@gov.si)

	19
	Mehikic, 
Darko 
	Health inspectorate of the Republic of Slovenia
	No
	yes
	Darko Mehikic (Darko.Mehikic@gov.si)

	UK /England
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	Maers, 
Alex
	Measurement Policy Manager
Information Research and Policy Team at Care Quality Commission(CQC)


	Yes
	Yes
	Alex.Mears@cqc.org.uk

	21
	Toson, 
Savio
	Methods of inspection specialist at Care Quality Commission (CQC)

	Yes
	Yes 
	Savio.Toson@cqc.org.uk

	UK/Northern Ireland
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	Nixon,  
Theresa
	Director of Quality Assurance 
The Regulation & Quality Improvement Authority
	Yes
	Yes
	Theresa.Nixon@rqia.org.uk

	23
	

Mc Vea , Virginia

	Human rights advisor
The Regulation & Quality Improvement Authority
	Yes
	Yes
	Virginia McVea (virginia.mcvea@rqia.org.uk)

	24
	Quinn, 
Phelim
	Director of Operations & Chief Nurse Advisor 
The Regulation & Quality Improvement Authority
	Yes
	Yes 
	Phelim Quinn (Phelim.Quinn@rqia.org.uk)

	UK/Scotland
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	UK/ Wales
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	EPSO-
SECRE-TARIAT 

	
	
	
	
	

	25
	Vos, 
Jooske
	Director Eurinspect /
EPSO secretariat 
	Yes
	Yes 
	jmvos@eurinspect.nl 

	External SPEAKER
	
	
	
	
	

	26

	Legemaate, Johan
	Professor in Health Law at the VU Amsterdam University 
	Yes 
	Yes 
	Johan Legemaate (j.legemaate@fed.knmg.nl)



